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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Colegio Champagnat 12Zambrana, Amelie 32.55 20NT1
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Scull, Giulliana 32.62 17NT2
La Floresta 11Lopez, Mia Nicolle 33.94 16NT3
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Flores, Ashley 35.26 15NT4
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Pompa, Olivia Nicole 38.91 14NT5
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Melara, Rosario 40.72 13NT6
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Cardona, Daniela Sofia 40.89 12NT7
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Martinez, Monserrat 43.36 11NT8
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Palma, Belen Alexandra 55.90 9NT9
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Caceres, Lucia NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Figueroa, Massiel Sara NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Vargas, Penelope Sofia NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Serpas, Kiara Michelle NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Mejicanos, Valentina Isabella NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Odriscoll, Sofia Victoria NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Gomez, Paulina Maria NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Tona, Nicole NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Campos, Isa Merari NS  NT---

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Hernandez, Nahil Andreé 34.13 20NT1
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Bolanñ os, Ignacio Sebastian 43.24 17NT2
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Calona, Paolo Jose 43.25 16NT3
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Valle, Marcelo Eduardo 47.18 15NT4
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Ruano, Ian Alessandro NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Sandoval, Luis Roberto NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Perez, Jose Santiago NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Melara, Hector Elias NS  NT---
Liceo Frances 11Serrano, Manuel Antonio NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Abrego, Lucas Andre NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Hernandez, Jorge Sebastian NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Aguilar, Marcos Andres NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Rossi, Lucca NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Morales, Miguel Esteban NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Orellana, Walter Santiago NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Lima, Mariano Enrique NS  NT---

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Graniello, Gianna 1:24.73 20NT1
San Jose 12Marroquin, Karla Liver 1:25.79 17NT2
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Flores, Ashley 1:34.71 16NT3

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

La Floresta 11Artiga, Elena Isabel 2:47.78 20NT1
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Saca, Ariana Mochini 2:51.09 17NT2
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Vargas, Penelope Sofia NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Hernandez, Sofia Beatriz NS  NT---
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Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lamatepec 11Guevara, Felipe Miguel 2:42.57 20NT1
Liceo Frances 12Pilonñ a, Luis Fernando 3:11.62 17NT2

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Colegio Champagnat 12Zambrana, Amelie 36.85 20NT1
La Floresta 11Lopez, Mia Nicolle 37.09 17NT2
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Perez, Katia Aracely 45.90 16NT3

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lamatepec 11Guevara, Felipe Miguel 36.18 20NT1
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Hernandez, Nahil Andreé 36.54 17NT2

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

La Floresta 11Artiga, Elena Isabel 1:37.41 20NT1
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Saca, Ariana Mochini 1:41.59 17NT2

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Valle, Marcelo Eduardo 1:52.73 20NT1
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Urias, Nicolas 1:55.94 17NT2
Col Nuestra Senñ ora del Rosario 12Nolasco, Fernando Adrian 2:03.91 16NT3
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Calona, Paolo Jose 2:07.71 15NT4
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Rossi, Lucca NS  NT---
Liceo Frances 12Claros, Erick Fernando NS  NT---

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

San Jose 12Marroquin, Karla Liver 39.15 20NT1
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Graniello, Gianna 39.30 17NT2
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Scull, Giulliana 39.48 16NT3
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Flores, Ashley 42.30 15NT4
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Perez, Katia Aracely 48.76 14NT5
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Li Siu, Camila Sofia 51.66 13NT6
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Martinez, Monserrat 51.92 12NT7
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Melara, Rosario 52.65 11NT8
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Palma, Belen Alexandra 1:04.46 9NT9
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Figueroa, Massiel Sara NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Caceres, Lucia NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Serpas, Kiara Michelle NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Campos, Isa Merari NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Tona, Nicole NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Gomez, Paulina Maria NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Odriscoll, Sofia Victoria NS  NT---

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Urias, Nicolas 50.50 20NT1
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Perez, Jose Santiago NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Ruano, Ian Alessandro NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Orellana, Walter Santiago NS  NT---
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(Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Melara, Hector Elias NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Sandoval, Luis Roberto NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Abrego, Lucas Andre NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Hernandez, Jorge Sebastian NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Aguilar, Marcos Andres NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Morales, Miguel Esteban NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Lima, Mariano Enrique NS  NT---

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

La Floresta 11Artiga, Elena Isabel 44.52 20NT1
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Saca, Ariana Mochini 49.32 17NT2
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Li Siu, Camila Sofia 54.02 16NT3
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Perez, Katia Aracely 58.56 15NT4
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Cardona, Daniela Sofia 59.49 14NT5
CE Walter Thilo Deninger 12Melara, Rosario 1:02.51 13NT6
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Pompa, Olivia Nicole 1:05.41 12NT7
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Palma, Belen Alexandra DQ  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Figueroa, Massiel Sara NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Campos, Isa Merari NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Serpas, Kiara Michelle NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Mejicanos, Valentina Isabella NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Odriscoll, Sofia Victoria NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Gomez, Paulina Maria NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Hernandez, Sofia Beatriz NS  NT---

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Valle, Marcelo Eduardo 52.69 20NT1
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Urias, Nicolas 55.21 17NT2
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Calona, Paolo Jose 56.70 16NT3
Col Nuestra Senñ ora del Rosario 12Nolasco, Fernando Adrian 57.78 15NT4
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Bolanñ os, Ignacio Sebastian 1:10.25 14NT5
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Sandoval, Luis Roberto NS  NT---
Liceo Frances 12Claros, Erick Fernando NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Ruano, Ian Alessandro NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Melara, Hector Elias NS  NT---
Liceo Frances 11Serrano, Manuel Antonio NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Hernandez, Jorge Sebastian NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Lima, Mariano Enrique NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Rossi, Lucca NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 12Abrego, Lucas Andre NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Orellana, Walter Santiago NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Perez, Jose Santiago NS  NT---
Col Salesiano Santa Cecilia 11Morales, Miguel Esteban NS  NT---

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Scull, Giulliana 1:12.60 20NT1
Colegio Champagnat 12Zambrana, Amelie 1:13.18 17NT2
La Floresta 11Lopez, Mia Nicolle 1:16.60 16NT3
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Li Siu, Camila Sofia 1:30.88 15NT4
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(Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Pompa, Olivia Nicole 1:35.49 14NT5
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Martinez, Monserrat 1:36.27 13NT6
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Cardona, Daniela Sofia 1:41.72 12NT7
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Tona, Nicole NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Vargas, Penelope Sofia NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Hernandez, Sofia Beatriz NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Caceres, Lucia NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Mejicanos, Valentina Isabella NS  NT---

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Hernandez, Nahil Andreé 1:12.72 20NT1
Liceo Frances 12Pilonñ a, Luis Fernando 1:23.90 17NT2
Col Nuestra Senñ ora del Rosario 12Nolasco, Fernando Adrian 1:29.17 16NT3
Liceo Frances 11Serrano, Manuel Antonio NS  NT---
Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 11Aguilar, Marcos Andres NS  NT---
Liceo Frances 12Claros, Erick Fernando NS  NT---

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Academia Britanica Cuscatleca 12Graniello, Gianna 5:41.27 20NT1
San Jose 12Marroquin, Karla Liver 6:21.23 17NT2


